
Two eggs and choice of meat served with hash 
browns and choice of bread

Two eggs served with hash browns and choice 
of bread

Homemade baked oatmeal served with raisins, 
brown sugar and warm milk (pictured below)

Malted Belgian waffle served with warm syrup, 
butter and choice of meat

Three dollar-size pancakes, two eggs and choice 
of meat

Two pieces of our homemade corn meal mush 
served with warm syrup and choice of meat

Breakfast
WATER’S EDGE SPECIAL

QUICK START BREAKFAST

BAKED/REGULAR OATMEAL

BELGIAN WAFFLE

TRIPLE STACK

FRIED MUSH

$9

$7.50

$8.50

$8

$9

$6

ALL-DAY BREAKFAST | served from 7 a.m. - 2 p.m.

Gluten free bread available for an additional $1

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.



BREAKFAST SPECIALTIES | served from 7 to 11 a.m.

Two eggs fried, topped with cheese and choice 
of meat served on wheat toast with hash 
browns on the side

Choice of half a waffle, a pancake, or a biscuit 
with gravy served with two eggs and choice 
of meat

Two eggs scrambled with hash browns, grilled 
peppers and onions, sharp cheddar cheese 
and choice of meat, served with choice of bread

Choose three toppings to build your perfect 
omelet, served with hash browns and choice of 
bread | additional toppings .50 each

SUNRISE SANDWICH

BREAKFAST COMBO

BREAKFAST SCRAMBLE

BUILD YOUR OWN OMELET

$9.50

$8.50

$10

$11.50

Bacon
Ham
Sausage

American Cheese
Mozzarella
Sharp Cheddar 

Bell Peppers
Mushrooms
Onions
Tomatoes

BREAKFAST A LA CARTE 

CINNAMON ROLL

BISCUITS & GRAVY 
Whole order includes 3 biscuits

GLUTEN FREE BREAD

BREAD 
White or wheat toast, English 
muffin, biscuit or raisin bread 	

HAM, BACON OR  SAUSAGE      	

EGG			 

HASH BROWNS   			 

$3.50

$3 half | $5 whole

 
$3

$2

$3.50

$1.75

$2.75

FRIED MUSH  		

DOLLAR PANCAKE			

BELGIAN WAFFLE  		

SAUSAGE GRAVY  			 

OATMEAL  			 

YOGURT PARFAIT 			 

FRESH-CUT FRUIT   
	

$2

$1

$4

$2

$3

$5

$4




