Breakfast

## **ALL-DAY BREAKFAST** | served from 7 a.m. - 2 p.m.

WATER'S EDGE SPECIAL	Two eggs and choice of meat served with hash browns and choice of bread	\$9
QUICK START BREAKFAST 🥼	Two eggs served with hash browns and choice of bread	\$7.50
BAKED/REGULAR OATMEAL	Homemade baked oatmeal served with raisins, brown sugar and warm milk ( <i>pictured below</i> )	\$8.50
BELGIAN WAFFLE	Malted Belgian waffle served with warm syrup, butter and choice of meat	\$8
TRIPLE STACK	Three dollar-size pancakes, two eggs and choice of meat	\$9
FRIED MUSH	Two pieces of our homemade corn meal mush served with warm syrup and choice of meat	\$6





Gluten free bread available for an additional \$1

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.

## **BREAKFAST SPECIALTIES** | served from 7 to 11 a.m.

SUNRISE SANDWICH	Two eggs fried, topped with cheese and choice of meat served on wheat toast with hash browns on the side		\$9.50	
BREAKFAST COMBO		f a waffle, a pancake, or erved with two eggs and		\$8.50
BREAKFAST SCRAMBLE	Two eggs scrambled with hash browns, grilled peppers and onions, sharp cheddar cheese and choice of meat, served with choice of bread			\$10
BUILD YOUR OWN OMELET	Choose three toppings to build your perfect omelet, served with hash browns and choice o bread   <i>additional toppings .50 each</i>		•	\$11.50
	Bacon Ham Sausage	American Cheese Mozzarella Sharp Cheddar	Bell Pepper Mushroom Onions Tomatoes	

## **BREAKFAST A LA CARTE**

CINNAMON ROLL	\$3.50	FRIED MUSH	\$2
BISCUITS & GRAVY Whole order includes 3 biscuits	\$3 half   \$5 whole	DOLLAR PANCAKE	\$1
		BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$4
GLUTEN FREE BREAD	\$3	SAUSAGE GRAVY	\$2
BREAD White or wheat toast, English	\$2	OATMEAL	\$3
muffin, biscuit or raisin bread		YOGURT PARFAIT	\$5
HAM, BACON OR SAUSAGE	\$3.50	FRESH-CUT FRUIT	\$4
EGG	\$1.75		
HASH BROWNS	\$2.75		